2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 2 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

Race 1 - SAT 11/06/2011 04:00 PM-
Race started at 16:02:04

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:23.379 +0471 16:07:46.625 9 2:31.402 +1:08.871 16:16:37.209
(95) Phil Roney 5 1:23.865 +0.957 16:09:10.490 10 1:23.526 +0.995 16:18:00.735
1 1:22.898 +3.412 16:03:29.572 [ 1:23.279 +0.371 16:10:33.769 11 1:25.598 +3.067 16:19:26.333
2 1:20.814 +1.328 16:04:50.386 7 1:29.372 +6.464 16:12:03.141 12 1:25.576 +3.045 16:20:51.909
3 1:19.807 +0.321 16:06:10.193 8 1:56.370 +33.462 16:13:59.511
4 1:19.486 16:07:29.679 9 2:31.799 +1:08.891 16:16:31.310 (510) Paul Haym
5 1:19.855 +0.369 16:08:49.534 10 1:22.908 16:17:54.218 1 1:31.693 +6.348 16:03:40.912
6 1:19.956 +0.470 16:10:09.490 n 1:23.751 +0.843 16:19:17.969 2 1:25.885 +0.540 16:05:06.797
7 1:19.935 +0.449 16:11:29.425 12 1:24.252 +1.344 16:20:42.221 3 1:25.747 +0.402 16:06:32.544
8 2:23.726 +1:04.240 16:13:53.151 4 1:25.628 +0.283 16:07:58.172
9 2:33.558 +1:14.072 16:16:26.709 (44) Charley Mitchel 5 1:25.448 +0.103 16:09:23.620
10 1:20.669 +1.183 16:17:47.378 1 1:29.029 +6.720 16:03:37.601 6 1:25.627 +0.282 16:10:49.247
1 1:20.353 +0.867 16:19:07.731 2 1:23.447 +1.138 16:05:01.048 7 1:26.923 +1.578 16:12:16.170
12 1:20.511 +1.025 16:20:28.242 3 1:23.095 +0.786 16:06:24.143 8 1:50.378 +125.033 16:14:06.548
4 1:23.956 +1.647 16:07:48.099 9 2:31.893 +1:06.548 16:16:38.441
(74) Mark Brown 5 1:23.425 +1.116 16:09:11.524 10 1:25.345 16:18:03.786
1 1:23.609 +3.740 16:03:30.417 6 1:23.892 +1.583 16:10:35.416 1 1:25.860 +0.515 16:19:29.646
2 1:20.469 +0.600 16:04:50.886 7 1:28.101 +5.192 16:12:03.517 12 1:27.253 +1.908 16:20:56.899
3 1:20.441 +0.572 16:06:11.327 8 1:56.995 +34.686 16:14:00.512
4 1:20.546 +0.677 16:07:31.873 9 2:32.325 +1:10.016 16:16:32.837 (61) Evan Williams
5 1:20.259 +0.390 16:08:52.132 10 1:23.869 +1.560 16:17:56.706 1 1:33.365 +7.564 16:03:43.158
6 1:19.869 16:10:12.001 11 1:22.309 16:19:19.015 2 1:27.21 +1.470 16:05:10.429
7 1:19.913 +0.044 16:11:31.914 12 1:23.768 +1.459 16:20:42.783 3 1:26.977 +1.176 16:06:37.406
8 2:23.013 +1:03.144 16:13:54.927 4 1:27.509 +1.708 16:08:04.915
9 2:32.101 +1:12.232 16:16:27.028 (7) Jim Robinson 5 1:28.256 +2.455 16:09:33.171
10 1:19.957 +0.088 16:17:46.985 1 1:29.685 +6.081 16:03:38.353 6 1:31.614 +5.813 16:11:04.785
1 1:21.570 +1.701 16:19:08.555 2 1:24177 +0.573 16:05:02.530 7 1:32.131 +6.330 16:12:36.916
12 1:19.974 +0.105 16:20:28.529 3 1:24.029 +0.425 16:06:26.559 8 1:31.650 +5.849 16:14:08.566
4 1:24.003 +0.399 16:07:50.562 9 2:31.381 +1:05.580 16:16:39.947
(441) Geoff Tupholme 5 1:23.964 +0.360 16:09:14.526 10 1:25.801 16:18:05.748
1 1:23.998 +3.694 16:03:31.177 6 1:24.300 +0.696 16:10:38.826 n 1:28.218 +2.417 16:19:33.966
2 1:20.708 +0.404 16:04:51.885 7 1:25.426 +1.822 16:12:04.252 12 1:36.094 +10.293 16:21:10.060
3 1:20.412 +0.108 16:06:12.297 8 1:57.355 +33.751 16:14:01.607
4 1:20.632 +0.328 16:07:32.929 9 231701 +1:08.117 16:16:33.328 (329) Mark Finniss
5 1:20.558 +0.254 16:08:53.487 10 1:24.894 +1.290 16:17:58.222 1 1:34.008 +6.013 16:03:44.084
6 1:20.304 16:10:13.791 11 1:23.604 16:19:21.826 2 1:27.995 16:05:12.079
7 1:20.338 +0.034 16:11:34.129 12 1:25.290 +1.686 16:20:47.116 3 1:28.654 +0.659 16:06:40.733
8 2:21.801 +1:01.497 16:13:55.930 4 1:29.126 +1.131 16:08:09.859
9 2:31.655 +1:11.351 16:16:27.585 (850) Mike Owen 5 1:28.267 +0.272 16:09:38.126
10 1:21.025 +0.721 16:17:48.610 1 1:30.569 +6.967 16:03:39.294 6 1:28.235 +0.240 16:11:06.361
1 1:20.666 +0.362 16:19:09.276 2 1:23.872 +0.270 16:05:03.166 7 1:31.289 +3.294 16:12:37.650
12 1:20.798 +0.494 16:20:30.074 3 1:24.152 +0.550 16:06:27.318 8 1:31.636 +3.641 16:14:09.286
4 1:24.270 +0.668 16:07:51.588 9 2:32.682 +1:04.687 16:16:41.968
(669) Jeff Larson 5 1:23.602 16:09:15.190 10 1:30.117 +2.122 16:18:12.085
1 1:25.578 +4.683 16:03:33.265 6 1:24.296 +0.694 16:10:39.486 11 1:29.340 +1.345 16:19:41.425
2 1:20.895 16:04:54.160 7 1:26.386 +2.784 16:12:05.872 12 1:30.009 +2.014 16:21:11.434
3 1:21.303 +0.408 16:06:15.463 8 1:56.717 +33.115 16:14:02.589
4 1:23.918 +3.023 16:07:39.381 9 2:31.545 +1:07.943 16:16:34.134 (80) Alan Reid
5 1:24.888 +3.993 16:09:04.269 10 1:24.744 +1.142 16:17:58.878 1 1:37.035 +17.529 16:03:48.018
6 1:23.455 +2.560 16:10:27.724 n 1:23.716 +0.114 16:19:22.594 2 1:32.724 +3.218 16:05:20.742
7 1:27.627 +6.732 16:11:55.351 12 1:24.789 +1.187 16:20:47.383 3 1:30.854 +1.348 16:06:51.596
8 2:02.793 +41.898 16:13:58.144 4 1:30.525 +1.019 16:08:22.121
9 2:31.400 +1:10.505 16:16:29.544 (581) Carl Latzel 5 1:30.310 +0.804 16:09:52.431
10 1:21.720 +0.825 16:17:51.264 1 1:35.648 +13.117 16:03:51.239 6 1:29.506 16:11:21.937
1 1:24.358 +3.463 16:19:15.622 2 1:26.654 +4.123 16:05:17.893 7 1:41.170 +11.664 16:13:03.107
12 1:25.064 +4.169 16:20:40.686 3 1:23.400 +0.869 16:06:41.293 8 1:41.915 +12.409 16:14:45.022
4 1:24.005 +1.474 16:08:05.298 9 1:58.899 +129.393 16:16:43.921
(37) Glen Gibbons 5 1:23.051 +0.520 16:09:28.349 10 1:31.737 +2.231 16:18:15.658
1 1:27.792 +4.884 16:03:36.078 6 1:22.531 16:10:50.880 1 1:33.329 +3.823 16:19:48.987
2 1:23.438 +0.530 16:04:59.516 7 1:23.899 +1.368 16:12:14.779 12 1:36.620 +7.114 16:21:25.607
3 1:23.730 +0.822 16:06:23.246 8 1:51.028 +128.497 16:14:05.807
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(58) Neil Tregear
1 1:24.670 +4.398 16:03:31.804
2 1:20.835 +0.563 16:04:52.639
3 1:20.272 16:06:12.911
4 1:20.710 +0.438 16:07:33.621
5 1:21.404 +1.132 16:08:55.025
6 1:20.489 +0.217 16:10:15.514
7 1:21.285 +1.013 16:11:36.799
8 2:19.970 +59.698 16:13:56.769
9 2:31.956 +1:11.684 16:16:28.725
10 1:20.621 +0.349 16:17:49.346
(63) Tim Pickstone
1 1:26.212 +4.745 16:03:34.011
2 1:22.619 +1.152 16:04:56.630
3 1:21.873 +0.406 16:06:18.503
4 1:21.878 +0411 16:07:40.381
5 1:22.058 +0.591 16:09:02.439
6 1:21.467 16:10:23.906
(64) Allan Harvey
1 1:30.921 +6.833 16:03:39.569
2 1:24.748 +0.660 16:05:04.317
3 1:24.922 +0.834 16:06:29.239
4 1247 +0.623 16:07:53.950
5 1:24.088 16:09:18.038
6 1:24.296 +0.208 16:10:42.334
7 1:25.011 +0.923 16:12:07.345
8 1:56.733 +32.645 16:14:04.078
9 2:31.204 +1:07.116 16:16:35.282
10 1:24.695 +0.607 16:17:59.977
1 1:26.944 +2.856 16:19:26.921
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